
◎中学校男子の部

①

801 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 比屋根　康大 徳島クラブ v 5 v 5 v 5 v 5 4 20 4

2 北嶋　然 京都きっず 0 0 v 5 v 3 2 8 12

3 垣本　篤志 向陽中 3 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 18 7

4 NGUYEN　HOANG　DUNG 岡山大安寺中等 0 1 0 1 0 2 20

5 鈴木　伊織 高松北中学校 1 1 2 v 5 1 9 14

②

802 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 飯村　要 龍谷大平安 4 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 19 8

2 川　巧太 高松北中学校 v 5 v 5 v 5 v 5 4 20 7

3 蒲田　璃音 大垣クラブ 1 2 v 5 0 1 8 18

4 小田　陽斗 岡山大安寺中等 0 0 3 0 0 3 20

5 平田　久遠 広島FC 2 1 v 5 v 5 2 13 10

③

803 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 松崎　光惺 岡山少年クラブ v 5 v 5 v 5 v 5 4 20 5

2 呉　弘嘩 大阪読売千里 0 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 9

3 塘田　大晴 松山JFC 4 3 v 5 v 5 2 17 11

4 藤原　悠 岡山大安寺中等 1 1 0 4 0 6 20

5 中坂　和聖 高松北中学校 0 0 1 v 5 1 6 19

④

804 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 山下　翔生 はしまモア v 5 v 5 v 5 v 5 4 20 1

2 山田　倖大 大山崎中 0 v 5 v 5 3 2 13 12

3 立田　健人 広島FC 0 1 v 5 2 1 8 15

4 宮谷　侑京 龍谷大平安 0 1 0 v 5 1 6 18

5 佐野　來治 高松北中学校 1 v 5 v 5 3 2 14 15

⑤

805 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 馬場　龍之進 香川JFC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 5

2 中井　朔 城ノ内 3 v 5 v 5 2 13 7

3 上田　朗斗 岡山大安寺中等 2 1 v 5 1 8 11

4 足立　凌太 安来FC 0 1 1 0 2 15

⑥

806 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 杉原　壮祐 福山FC v 5 2 v 5 2 12 11

2 岩崎　叶真 安来FC 3 2 v 5 1 10 12

3 山田　悠太朗 はしまモア v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4

4 髙野　賢信 高松北中学校 3 2 0 0 5 15

⑦

807 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 大下　直輝 盈進中 1 2 1 0 4 15

2 足立　蒼空 JF・OITA v 5 3 v 5 2 13 7

3 呉　致遠 明石JFC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 8

4 小林　亮介 岡山大安寺中等 v 5 1 3 1 9 11
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⑧

808 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 河野　仁登 岡山大安寺中等 v 5 1 v 5 2 11 10

2 砥川　翔一 徳島クラブ 4 3 3 0 10 15

3 竹山　悠仁 向陽中 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4

4 松木　亮旺 高松北中学校 1 v 5 0 1 6 13

⑨

809 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 大西　琉生 鳥取ＪＦＣ 2 3 1 0 6 15

2 中村　太一 福山FC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 7

3 遠藤　蒼太 松江FC v 5 1 v 5 2 11 11

4 新宮　誠人 岡山大安寺中等 v 5 4 3 1 12 11

⑩

810 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 曽根　邦盛 レ・フレール愛媛 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4

2 七五三　航平 岩国ＪＦＣ 0 v 5 3 1 8 10

3 庄見　太我 安来FC 1 0 4 0 5 15

4 中坪　叶 高松北中学校 3 v 5 v 5 2 13 12

⑪

811 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 髙橋　航佑 明石JFC 0 2 v 5 1 7 10

2 石原　健太 松江FC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4

3 柴田　朔太郎 JF・OITA v 5 4 v 5 2 14 9

4 間阪　圭佑 岡山大安寺中等 0 0 2 0 2 15

⑫

812 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 中尾　太一 松江FC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 5

2 丁　致懐 明石JFC 2 v 5 v 5 2 12 5

3 下前　皓史郎 広島FC 0 0 1 0 1 15

4 後藤　隆之介 高松北中学校 3 0 v 5 1 8 11

⑬

813 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 阿部　颯人 岩国ＪＦＣ v 5 1 v 5 2 11 13

2 下田　凌 鳥取ＪＦＣ 4 v 5 v 5 2 14 9

3 太田　明日人 大阪読売千里 v 5 3 v 5 2 13 6

4 山本　奎 岡山大安寺中等 4 1 0 0 5 15

⑭

814 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 松下　夢斗 JF・OITA 1 v 5 v 5 2 11 7

2 石原　健成 はしまモア v 5 3 v 5 2 13 10

3 幸坂　歩夢 高松北中学校 1 v 5 4 1 10 13

4 天野　優大 岡山大安寺中等 1 4 v 5 1 10 14
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⑮

815 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 高橋　希 安来FC v 5 v 5 1 2 11 6

2 麻植　湊二朗 岡山大安寺中等 1 v 5 0 1 6 14

3 牧野　翼 大垣クラブ 0 4 1 0 5 15

4 川　悠太 高松北中学校 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 2

⑯

816 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 羽田　陽介 城ノ内 2 v 5 3 1 10 13

2 古市　冬真 龍谷大平安 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 6

3 山師　羚 松山JFC 3 0 0 0 3 15

4 近藤　陽斗 高松北中学校 v 5 4 v 5 2 14 8

⑰

817 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 山下　直太朗 東かがわJFC v 5 4 v 5 2 14 5

2 中澤　楓大 和歌山ジュニア 0 3 v 5 1 8 14

3 八木　孝樹 龍谷大平安 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 10

4 金澤　祐真 高松北中学校 0 4 3 0 7 15

⑱

818 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 尾上　幸隆 広島FC 2 2 v 5 1 9 14

2 森本　凌成 松山JFC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4

3 村上　聖樹 岡山大安寺中等 v 5 2 4 1 11 12

4 津村　心太郎 高松北中学校 4 0 v 5 1 9 14

⑲

819 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 椿　流空 広瀬町ＦＣ 0 v 5 v 5 2 10 8

2 渡辺　陽成 大垣クラブ v 5 v 4 v 5 3 14 5

3 萩原　望 明石JFC 0 3 v 5 1 8 11

4 森山　尊央 岡山大安寺中等 3 2 2 0 7 15

⑳

820 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 田島　健裕 大阪読売千里 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 3

2 玉木　悠翔 FAE 2 v 5 v 5 2 12 10

3 反田　朝日 広島FC 0 2 v 5 1 7 12

4 後藤　満天 明石JFC 1 3 2 0 6 15

㉑

821 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 西田　竜也 京都きっず v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 3

2 髙澤　周太 玉野クラブ 3 v 5 2 1 10 13

3 堤　陽斗 JF・OITA 0 3 1 0 4 15

4 塘田　新 松山JFC 0 v 5 v 5 2 10 8

㉒

822 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR

1 奥山　塁 高松北中学校 v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 0

2 山田　仁太 柳井エスクリム 0 v 5 v 5 2 10 9

3 細田　凰丞 安来FC 0 3 v 5 1 8 12

4 藤井　恒成 大阪読売千里 0 1 2 0 3 15
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1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4
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ID① ID② 種別
シード

順

プー

ル
番号 選手名 ふりがな チーム名 試合数 勝ち数 TD TR 勝率 指数

8041 801 8 1 4 1 山下 翔生 やました しょうきはしまモア 4 4 20 1 1.000 19

8011 802 8 2 1 1 比屋根 康大 ひやね こうだい 徳島クラブ 4 4 20 4 1.000 16

8031 803 8 3 3 1 松崎 光惺 まつざき こうせい岡山少年クラブ 4 4 20 5 1.000 15

8221 804 8 4 22 1 奥山 塁 おくやま るい 高松北中学校 3 3 15 0 1.000 15

8022 805 8 5 2 2 川 巧太 かわ こうた 高松北中学校 4 4 20 7 1.000 13

8154 806 8 6 15 4 川 悠太 かわ ゆうた 高松北中学校 3 3 15 2 1.000 13

8201 807 8 7 20 1 田島 健裕 たじま けんゆう 大阪読売千里 3 3 15 3 1.000 12

8211 808 8 8 21 1 西田 竜也 にしだ りゅうや 京都きっず 3 3 15 3 1.000 12

8101 809 8 9 10 1 曽根 邦盛 そね くにもり レ・フレール愛媛 3 3 15 4 1.000 11

8083 810 8 10 8 3 竹山 悠仁 たけやま ゆうじん向陽中 3 3 15 4 1.000 11

8182 811 8 11 18 2 森本 凌成 もりもと りせ 松山JFC 3 3 15 4 1.000 11

8112 812 8 12 11 2 石原 健太 いしはら けんた 松江FC 3 3 15 4 1.000 11

8063 813 8 13 6 3 山田 悠太朗 やまだ ゆうたろうはしまモア 3 3 15 4 1.000 11

8051 814 8 14 5 1 馬場 龍之進 ばば りゅうのしん香川JFC 3 3 15 5 1.000 10

8121 815 8 15 12 1 中尾 太一 なかお たいち 松江FC 3 3 15 5 1.000 10

8162 816 8 16 16 2 古市 冬真 ふるいち とうま 龍谷大平安 3 3 15 6 1.000 9

8192 817 8 17 19 2 渡辺 陽成 わたなべ ようせい大垣クラブ 3 3 14 5 1.000 9

8092 818 8 18 9 2 中村 太一 なかむら たいち 福山FC 3 3 15 7 1.000 8

8073 819 8 19 7 3 呉 致遠 ご ちえん 明石JFC 3 3 15 8 1.000 7

8173 820 8 20 17 3 八木 孝樹 やぎ こうき 龍谷大平安 3 3 15 10 1.000 5

8021 821 8 21 2 1 飯村 要 いいむら かなめ 龍谷大平安 4 3 19 8 0.750 11

8013 822 8 22 1 3 垣本 篤志 かきもと あつし 向陽中 4 3 18 7 0.750 11

8032 823 8 23 3 2 呉 弘嘩 くれ ひろか 大阪読売千里 4 3 15 9 0.750 6

8171 824 8 24 17 1 山下 直太朗 やました なおたろう東かがわJFC 3 2 14 5 0.667 9

8133 825 8 25 13 3 太田 明日人 おおた あすと 大阪読売千里 3 2 13 6 0.667 7

8122 826 8 26 12 2 丁 致懐 てい ちかい 明石JFC 3 2 12 5 0.667 7

8164 827 8 27 16 4 近藤 陽斗 こんどう はると 高松北中学校 3 2 14 8 0.667 6

8072 828 8 28 7 2 足立 蒼空 あだち そら JF・OITA 3 2 13 7 0.667 6

8052 829 8 29 5 2 中井 朔 なかい さく 城ノ内 3 2 13 7 0.667 6

8132 830 8 30 13 2 下田 凌 しもだ りょう 鳥取ＪＦＣ 3 2 14 9 0.667 5

8113 831 8 31 11 3 柴田 朔太郎 しばた さくたろうJF・OITA 3 2 14 9 0.667 5

8151 832 8 32 15 1 高橋 希 たかはし のぞみ 安来FC 3 2 11 6 0.667 5

8141 833 8 33 14 1 松下 夢斗 まつした ゆめと JF・OITA 3 2 11 7 0.667 4

8142 834 8 34 14 2 石原 健成 いしはら たける はしまモア 3 2 13 10 0.667 3

8202 835 8 35 20 2 玉木 悠翔 たまき ゆうと FAE 3 2 12 10 0.667 2

8191 836 8 36 19 1 椿 流空 つばき るあ 広瀬町ＦＣ 3 2 10 8 0.667 2

8214 837 8 37 21 4 塘田 新 ともだ あらた 松山JFC 3 2 10 8 0.667 2

8104 838 8 38 10 4 中坪 叶 なかつぼ かなた 高松北中学校 3 2 13 12 0.667 1

8061 839 8 39 6 1 杉原 壮祐 すぎはら そうすけ福山FC 3 2 12 11 0.667 1

8081 840 8 40 8 1 河野 仁登 こうの きみと 岡山大安寺中等 3 2 11 10 0.667 1

8222 841 8 41 22 2 山田 仁太 やまだ じんた 柳井エスクリム 3 2 10 9 0.667 1

8093 842 8 42 9 3 遠藤 蒼太 えんどう そうた 松江FC 3 2 11 11 0.667 0

8131 843 8 43 13 1 阿部 颯人 あべ はやと 岩国ＪＦＣ 3 2 11 13 0.667 -2

8033 844 8 44 3 3 塘田 大晴 ともだ たいせい 松山JFC 4 2 17 11 0.500 6

8025 845 8 45 2 5 平田 久遠 ひらた くおん 広島FC 4 2 13 10 0.500 3

8042 846 8 46 4 2 山田 倖大 やまだ こうた 大山崎中 4 2 13 12 0.500 1

8045 847 8 47 4 5 佐野 來治 さの らいち 高松北中学校 4 2 14 15 0.500 -1

8012 848 8 48 1 2 北嶋 然 きたじま ぜん 京都きっず 4 2 8 12 0.500 -4

8094 849 8 49 9 4 新宮 誠人 しんぐう まこと 岡山大安寺中等 3 1 12 11 0.333 1

8183 850 8 50 18 3 村上 聖樹 むらかみ まさき 岡山大安寺中等 3 1 11 12 0.333 -1

8062 851 8 51 6 2 岩崎 叶真 いわさき とうま 安来FC 3 1 10 12 0.333 -2

8074 852 8 52 7 4 小林 亮介 こばやし りょうすけ岡山大安寺中等 3 1 9 11 0.333 -2

8102 853 8 53 10 2 七五三 航平 しめ こうへい 岩国ＪＦＣ 3 1 8 10 0.333 -2

8161 854 8 54 16 1 羽田 陽介 はだ よすうけ 城ノ内 3 1 10 13 0.333 -3

8212 855 8 55 21 2 髙澤 周太 たかさわ しゅうた玉野クラブ 3 1 10 13 0.333 -3



ID① ID② 種別
シード

順

プー

ル
番号 選手名 ふりがな チーム名 試合数 勝ち数 TD TR 勝率 指数

8143 856 8 56 14 3 幸坂 歩夢 こうさか あゆむ 高松北中学校 3 1 10 13 0.333 -3

8053 857 8 57 5 3 上田 朗斗 うえだ あきと 岡山大安寺中等 3 1 8 11 0.333 -3

8193 858 8 58 19 3 萩原 望 はぎわら のぞみ 明石JFC 3 1 8 11 0.333 -3

8124 859 8 59 12 4 後藤 隆之介 ごとう りゅうのすけ高松北中学校 3 1 8 11 0.333 -3

8111 860 8 60 11 1 髙橋 航佑 たかはし こうすけ明石JFC 3 1 7 10 0.333 -3

8144 861 8 61 14 4 天野 優大 あまの ゆうだい 岡山大安寺中等 3 1 10 14 0.333 -4

8223 862 8 62 22 3 細田 凰丞 ほそだ おうすけ 安来FC 3 1 8 12 0.333 -4

8181 863 8 63 18 1 尾上 幸隆 おがみ ゆきたか 広島FC 3 1 9 14 0.333 -5

8184 864 8 64 18 4 津村 心太郎 つむら こたろう 高松北中学校 3 1 9 14 0.333 -5

8203 865 8 65 20 3 反田 朝日 そりた あさひ 広島FC 3 1 7 12 0.333 -5

8172 866 8 66 17 2 中澤 楓大 なかざわ ふうた 和歌山ジュニア 3 1 8 14 0.333 -6

8084 867 8 67 8 4 松木 亮旺 まつき りょお 高松北中学校 3 1 6 13 0.333 -7

8152 868 8 68 15 2 麻植 湊二朗 おうえ そうじろう岡山大安寺中等 3 1 6 14 0.333 -8

8015 869 8 69 1 5 鈴木 伊織 すずき いおり 高松北中学校 4 1 9 14 0.250 -5

8043 870 8 70 4 3 立田 健人 たてだ けんと 広島FC 4 1 8 15 0.250 -7

8023 871 8 71 2 3 蒲田 璃音 かまた りおと 大垣クラブ 4 1 8 18 0.250 -10

8044 872 8 72 4 4 宮谷 侑京 みやたに ゆうけい龍谷大平安 4 1 6 18 0.250 -12

8035 873 8 73 3 5 中坂 和聖 なかさか とわ 高松北中学校 4 1 6 19 0.250 -13

8082 874 8 74 8 2 砥川 翔一 とがわ しょういち徳島クラブ 3 0 10 15 0.000 -5

8194 875 8 75 19 4 森山 尊央 もりやま たかおう岡山大安寺中等 3 0 7 15 0.000 -8

8174 876 8 76 17 4 金澤 祐真 かなざわ ゆうま 高松北中学校 3 0 7 15 0.000 -8

8091 877 8 77 9 1 大西 琉生 おおにし るお 鳥取ＪＦＣ 3 0 6 15 0.000 -9

8204 878 8 78 20 4 後藤 満天 ごとう みつひろ 明石JFC 3 0 6 15 0.000 -9

8103 879 8 79 10 3 庄見 太我 しょうみ たいが 安来FC 3 0 5 15 0.000 -10

8153 880 8 80 15 3 牧野 翼 まきの つばさ 大垣クラブ 3 0 5 15 0.000 -10

8134 881 8 81 13 4 山本 奎 やまもと けい 岡山大安寺中等 3 0 5 15 0.000 -10

8064 882 8 82 6 4 髙野 賢信 たかの けんしん 高松北中学校 3 0 5 15 0.000 -10

8071 883 8 83 7 1 大下 直輝 おおした なおき 盈進中 3 0 4 15 0.000 -11

8213 884 8 84 21 3 堤 陽斗 つつみ はると JF・OITA 3 0 4 15 0.000 -11

8163 885 8 85 16 3 山師 羚 やまし れい 松山JFC 3 0 3 15 0.000 -12

8224 886 8 86 22 4 藤井 恒成 ふじい こうせい 大阪読売千里 3 0 3 15 0.000 -12

8054 887 8 87 5 4 足立 凌太 あだち りょうた 安来FC 3 0 2 15 0.000 -13

8114 888 8 88 11 4 間阪 圭佑 まさか けいすけ 岡山大安寺中等 3 0 2 15 0.000 -13

8034 889 8 89 3 4 藤原 悠 ふじわら はるか 岡山大安寺中等 4 0 6 20 0.000 -14

8123 890 8 90 12 3 下前 皓史郎 したまえ こうしろう広島FC 3 0 1 15 0.000 -14

8024 891 8 91 2 4 小田 陽斗 おだ はると 岡山大安寺中等 4 0 3 20 0.000 -17

8014 892 8 92 1 4 NGUYEN HOANG DUNGぐぇん ほぁん ずん岡山大安寺中等 4 0 2 20 0.000 -18

8000 800 8 浜原 秀隆 はまはら ひでたか福山FC #VALUE! #VALUE!

8000 800 8 小川 維月 おがわ いつき 松江FC #VALUE! #VALUE!

8000 800 8 黒田 寛太 くろだ かんた 高松北中学校 #VALUE! #VALUE!
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小林　亮介 岡山大安寺中等

平田　久遠 広島FC

堤　陽斗 JF・OITA

八木　孝樹 龍谷大平安

中井　朔 城ノ内

椿　流空 広瀬町ＦＣ

天野　優大 岡山大安寺中等

麻植　湊二朗 岡山大安寺中等

奥山　塁 高松北中学校

庄見　太我 安来FC

村上　聖樹 岡山大安寺中等

佐野　來治 高松北中学校

髙野　賢信 高松北中学校

中村　太一 福山FC

柴田　朔太郎 JF・OITA

石原　健成 はしまモア

尾上　幸隆 広島FC

中澤　楓大 和歌山ジュニア

比屋根　康大 徳島クラブ
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大西　琉生 鳥取ＪＦＣ 77

竹山　悠仁 向陽中

山田　悠太朗 はしまモア 13 15 中尾　太一 松江FC

55 髙澤　周太 玉野クラブ

金澤　祐真 高松北中学校 76 74 砥川　翔一 徳島クラブ

10石原　健太 松江FC 12

七五三　航平 岩国ＪＦＣ 53

足立　凌太 安来FC

塘田　大晴 松山JFC 44 42 遠藤　蒼太 松江FC

26 丁　致懐 明石JFC

飯村　要 龍谷大平安 21 23 呉　弘嘩 大阪読売千里

足立　蒼空 JF・OITA 28

87山師　羚 松山JFC 85

杉原　壮祐 福山FC

NGUYEN　HOANG　DUNG岡山大安寺中等 92 90 下前　皓史郎 広島FC

69 71 蒲田　璃音 大垣クラブ

髙橋　航佑 明石JFC 60 58 萩原　望 明石JFC

塘田　新 松山JFC 37

鈴木　伊織 高松北中学校

39

西田　竜也 京都きっず 8 6 川　悠太 高松北中学校

川　巧汰 高松北中学校 5 7 田島　健裕 大阪読売千里

上田　朗斗 岡山大安寺中等 57 59 後藤　隆之介 高松北中学校

宮谷　侑京 龍谷大平安 72 70 立田　健人 広島FC

藤原　悠 岡山大安寺中等 89 91 小田　陽斗 岡山大安寺中等

河野　仁登 岡山大安寺中等 40 38 中坪　叶 高松北中学校

山下　直太朗 東かがわJFC 24 22 垣本　篤志 向陽中

太田　明日人 大阪読売千里 25 27 近藤　陽斗 高松北中学校

山田　仁太 柳井エスクリム 41 43 阿部　颯人 岩国ＪＦＣ

間阪　圭佑 岡山大安寺中等 88 86 藤井　恒成 大阪読売千里

中坂　和聖 高松北中学校 73 75 森山　尊央 岡山大安寺中等

幸坂　歩夢 高松北中学校 56 54 羽田　陽介 城ノ内

古市　冬真 龍谷大平安 16 14 馬場　龍之進 香川JFC

曽根　邦盛 レ・フレール愛媛 9 11 森本　凌成 松山JFC

新宮　誠人 岡山大安寺中等 49 51 岩崎　叶真 安来FC

牧野　翼 大垣クラブ 80 78 後藤　満天 明石JFC

山本　奎 岡山大安寺中等 81 83 大下　直輝 盈進中

北嶋　然 京都きっず 48 46 山田　倖大 大山崎中

高橋　希 安来FC 32 30 下田　凌 鳥取ＪＦＣ

渡辺　陽成 大垣クラブ 17 19 呉　致遠 明石JFC

津村　心太郎 高松北中学校 64 62 細田　凰丞 安来FC

松下　夢斗 JF・OITA 33 35 玉木　悠翔 FAE

山下　翔生 はしまモア 1 3 松崎　光惺 岡山少年クラブ

反田　朝日 広島FC 65 67 松木　亮旺 高松北中学校


